Xhiro 4
14:00
15:00

Xhiro 5

Xhiro 6

Xhiro 7

Xhiro 8
11:00
10:00

11:00
10:00

Xhiro 9
10:00

11:00
10:00
13:00

Superliga e Kosoves 2020, femrat

Maestro F
Ahmet Hoxha F

Shkolla F
Prishtina F

Drita
Ahmet Hoxha MK F

Vushtrria F
Ahmet Hoxha F

Prishtina F
Ahmet Hoxha F
Shkolla F

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F

Lidhja e prizrenit F

Drita

eliré

Vushtrria F

Lidhja e prizrenit F
Ahmet Hoxha MK F

20.06.2020

vs Shkolla F
vs Prishtina F

vs Ahmet Hoxha MK F
vs Maestro F

vs Shkolla F
vs Prishtina F

vs Drita
vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F

03.10.2020

vs Drita
vs Vushtrria F
eliré
vs Maestro F
vs Ahmet Hoxha MK F

04.10.2020

vs Ahmet Hoxha F
Prishtina F

vs Maestro F

vs Shkolla F

vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F

(Peje)
(Ferizaj)

(Prishtine)
(Prishtine)

(Gjilan)
(Ferizaj)

(Vushtrria)
(Ferizaj)

(Prishtine)

(Ferizaj)

(Ferizaj)

(Prizren)

(Gjilan)

(Vushtrria)

(Prizren)
(Ferizaj)

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari



Xhiro 10

11:00
10:00
10:00
11:00

Xhiro 11
18:00

19:00
18:00
19:00

Xhiro 12
10:00
11:00

11:00
11:00

Xhiro 13
18:00
19:00
18:00

19:00

Xhiro 14
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00

Xhiro 15
18:00
18:00
19:00
19:00

Superliga e Kosoves 2020, femrat

31.10.2020
eliré Drita
Maestro F vs Ahmet Hoxha F
Lidhja e prizrenit F vs Prishtina F
Ahmet Hoxha MK F vs Vushtrria F

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F vs Shkolla F

04.11.2020
Drita vs Maestro F
eliré Lidhja e prizrenit F
Ahmet Hoxha F vs Ahmet Hoxha MK F
Prishtina F vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F
Vushtrria F vs Shkolla F
07.11.2020
Lidhja e prizrenit F vs Drita
Maestro F vs Ahmet Hoxha MK F
Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F eliré
Shkolla F vs Ahmet Hoxha F
Vushtrria F vs Prishtina F
11.11.2020
Drita vs Ahmet Hoxha MK F
Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F vs Lidhja e prizrenit F
Shkolla F Maestro F
eliré vs Vushtrria F
Prishtina F vs Ahmet Hoxha F
14.11.2020
Drita vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F
Ahmet Hoxha MK F vs Shkolla F
Lidhja e prizrenit F vs Vushtrria F
Maestro F vs Prishtina F
Ahmet Hoxha F eliré
18.11.2020
Shkolla F vs Drita
Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F vs Vushtrria F
Prishtina F vs Ahmet Hoxha MK F
Ahmet Hoxha F vs Lidhja e prizrenit F

e liré Maestro F

(Peje)
(Prizren)
(Ferizaj)
(Ferizaj)

(Gjilan)

(Ferizaj)
(Prishtine)
(Vushtrria)

(Prizren)
(Peje)

(Prishtine)
(Vushtrria)

(Gjilan)
(Ferizaj)
(Prishtine)

(Prishtine)

(Gjilan)
(Ferizaj)
(Prizren)

(Peje)

(Prishtine)
(Ferizaj)
(Prishtine)
(Ferizaj)

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari



Xhiro 16
10:00
10:00
10:00

11:00

Xhiro 17
18:00
18:00

18:00
18:00

Xhiro 18
18:00

18:00
18:00
19:00

Superliga e Kosoves 2020, femrat

21.11.2020
Drita vs Vushtrria F
Prishtina F Shkolla F
Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F vs Ahmet Hoxha F
Ahmet Hoxha MK F vs e liré
Lidhja e prizrenit F vs Maestro F
25.11.2020
Drita vs Prishtina F
Vushtrria F vs Ahmet Hoxha F
eliré Shkolla F
Maestro F vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F
Ahmet Hoxha MK F vs Lidhja e prizrenit F
02.12.2020
Ahmet Hoxha F vs Drita
Prishtina F eliré
Maestro F vs Vushtrria F
Shkolla F vs Lidhja e prizrenit F

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha F vs Ahmet Hoxha MK F

(Gjilan)
(Prishtine)
(Ferizaj)

(Prizren)

(Gjilan)

(Vushtrria)

(Peje)

(Ferizaj)

(Ferizaj)

(Peje)

(Prishtine)
(Ferizaj)

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari



